
BYC MAINE CRUISE 2023 – POTENTIAL PORTS OF CALL 
REFER TO MAP ON PAGE 2. 
 
  
Travel to Maine  
Saturday, July 29 

Stage at West End of CCC  
E.g., Marion, Onset or Pocasset Alt: Overnight at east end of CCC at Sandwich 

Travel to Maine 
Sunday July 30 
 

Travel day including overnight passage (Sunday night into Monday)  

Arrival in Maine 
Monday, July 31 
 

Arrive either Rockland or Camden  
Suggest mooring reservations be made in advance for either harbor  

Social Event / Camden 
Tuesday, August 1 
 

Spend day exploring Camden (or travel to Camden from Rockland)  
SOCIAL EVENT: Working on a couple of options but we definitely will have a gathering in Camden 

Cruise On Own 
Wednesday, August 2
  

Suggestion cruise destinations: 
North: Islesboro (several anchorages on west side);  Castine area (Castine Harbor, Smith Cove, Holbrook Island); Belfast (make reservations) 
Southeast: Pulpit Harbor (anchor / shore access possible); through Fox Island Thoroughfare to Perry Creek (p/u any empty mooring / limited shore access); 
Long Cove; Hurricane Island 
 

Cruise On Own 
Thursday, August 3 
 

Suggested cruise destinations: 
Same as above.  
Note Bucks Harbor Marina at west end of Eggemoggin Reach is closed; could possibly anchor in harbor but no shore access. Alt: is anchoring in Orcutt 
Harbor (no land access) 

Social Event / Torries 
Friday, August 4 
 

Torrey Islands at East End of Eggemoggin Reach  
SOCIAL EVENT – BYOB on beach or raft up 

Cruise On Own 
Saturday, August 5 
 

???? Stay at Torries for to view boats at start of Eggemoggin Reach regatta 
Suggested cruise destinations: 
Buckle or Mackeral Harbor (Swans Island)  

Cruise On Own 
Sunday, August 6 
 

Suggested cruise destinations: 
MDI: E.g., Southwest Harbor (get mooring or anchor in Norwood Cove), Northeast Harbor, Cranberries 
 

Cruise On Own 
Monday, August 7 
 

Same as above. 

Social Event / Somes 
Tuesday, August 8 
  

Travel up Somes Sound to Abel’s Boatyard/Lobster Pound. (Reserve mooring or anchor.) 
SOCIAL EVENT: Dinner together at Lobster Pound.  

Cruise On Own 
Wednesday, August 9 
and beyond 
  

 



 


